Brilliant contemporary lighting
Allura™ LED Lighting
800.422.2547  •  www.siffron.com
siffron understands that different projects
require different solutions.  That is why we
offer a variety of LED products to assist
in helping our customers transform their
product presentation and increase sales.

UL18221422 300/ft 24v 4200k 80+ Yes 120º 50k Hrs 22” No 3.1/ft
UL18221434 300/ft 24v 4200k 80+ Yes 120º 50k Hrs 34” No 3.1/ft
UL18221446 300/ft 24v 4200k 80+ Yes 120º 50k Hrs 46” No 3.1/ft
LED Lighting Strip
Aluminum Casing
Clear Lens
High-quality, rigid LED bars are ideal for under-shelf applications to highlight
products and display cases. The low watt requirements means that more strips can
be used on a single power source, such as the Allura™ Bus Bar (see page 182).
•	 Assembled in a high quality aluminum extrusion.
•	 Includes VHB Adhesive Tape for adhering to flat surfaces, as well as
magnetic clips for easy installation under metal shelves.
•	 Custom lengths, color temps, and other features are available.
•	 ETL Certified
Item No. Ref. No. Dimensions Finish Pack
UL18221422 RALL-LEDMIN22V1 22” L White 1
UL18221434 RALL-LEDMIN34V1 34” L White 1
UL18221446 RALL-LEDMIN46V1 46” L White 1
UL11211422 100/ft 24vdc 4200k 80+ Yes 120º 50k Hrs 22” Yes 1.3/ft
UL11211434 100/ft 24vdc 4200k 80+ Yes 120º 50k Hrs 34” Yes 1.3/ft
UL11211446 100/ft 24vdc 4200k 80+ Yes 120º 50k Hrs 46” Yes 1.3/ft
Flexible LED Strips are ideal for cove, under-shelf, sign and display applications.
Strips provide high-quality light, and are flexible to bend around curved
surfaces.
•	 The sealed, silicone casing provides waterproofing to increase the
applications where the strips can be used.
•	 The flexible strips are compatible with the Allura™ Bus Bar.
•	 Includes VHB Adhesive Tape for adhering to flat surfaces, as well as
magnetic clips for easy installation under metal shelves.
•	 Custom lengths, color temps, and other features are available.
Item No. Ref. No. Dimensions Finish Pack
UL11211422 RALL-LED-FLX22 22” L Clear 1
UL11211434 RALL-LED-FLX34 34” L Clear 1
UL11211446 RALL-LED-FLX46 46” L Clear 1
Waterproof
Silicone
Sleeve
Flexible LED
Lighting Strip
6
7
ALLURA™ LED LIGHTING
•	 Only 3mm! – Lowest profile light bar for effective display enhancement
•	 Available in lengths from 22” to 46”
•	 Perfect for undershelf lighting
•	 ETL Certified
Item No. Ref. No. Dimensions Finish Pack
UL19221422 RALL-LED-UMIN22 22” L White 1
UL19221434 RALL-LED-UMIN34 34” L White 1
UL19221446 RALL-LED-UMIN46 46” L White 1
Item No. Ref. No. Dimensions Finish Pack
UL19221422-HO 22” L White 1
UL19221434-HO 34” L White 1
UL19221446-HO 46” L White 1

8
Allura™ Cooler LED
•	 Used in all standard coolers
•	 Dual-sided connectors with waterproof DC barrel plug
•	 Assembled in high-quality aluminum extrusion
•	 Includes magnets for attaching
•	 Recommended to be installed with wire clips on wire shelves
•	 Higher CRI 95+ – crisper lighting
•	 Use spider cabling for install
•	 Lights link together and run off cooler’s power supply – saving money!
•	 Do NOT use with Allura Bus Bars
•	 ETL approved to UL Standards
Before Allura™ Cooler LED
Item No. Ref. No. Dimensions Finish Pack
Standard
UL16253422 RALL-LED-LWP22 22” L White 10
UL16253434 RALL-LED-LWP34 34” L White 10
UL16253446 RALL-LED-LWP46 46” L White 10
High Output
UL19221422-HO 22” L White 1
UL19221434-HO 34” L White 1
UL19221446-HO 46” L White 1

•	 Available in different lengths.
PAT E N T E D
Coiled Cords
•	 LED Coiled Power cord.
•	 Features magnet for easy display support.
•	 Male to female, magnetic, or male to female Molex cords.
•	 Available in different lengths.
Splitters
•	 Available in 2-way and 4 way styles
•	 The 2-Way Split Cord is a convenient accessory for connecting LED lights to
one power source
•	 Using these 12V splitter cables with a plug-in DC adapter – plug directly into
the adapters.
LED Cables
Item No. Ref. No. Power Dimensions Finish Pack
UL23210000 RALL-TPS-24V30 30 Watt 1.75” L x 3.75” W Black 1
UL25210000 RALL-TPS-24V60 60 Watt 1.75” L x 3.75” W Black 1
UL27210000 RALL-TPS-24V100 100 Watt 1.75” L x 3.75” W Black 1
UL28210000 RALL-TPS-24V200 200 Watt 1.75” L x 3.75” W Black 1
Power Supply
•	 Power supply and AC power cable.
•	 24V
•	 72” DC cord; 48” AC power cable.